NEWNEW
NEWNEW
Stock No. Model No. Output Tol. R&N Effi.
11471 CLG-100-12 12V, 0~5.00A ±3% 150mV 83%
11472 CLG-100-15 15V, 0~5.00A ±3% 150mV 85%
11473 CLG-100-20 20V, 0~4.80A ±3% 150mV 87%
11474 CLG-100-24 24V, 0~4.00A ±3% 150mV 87%
11475 CLG-100-27 27V, 0~3.55A ±3% 150mV 87%
11476 CLG-100-36 36V, 0~2.65A ±2% 150mV 87%
11477 CLG-100-48 48V, 0~2.00A ±2% 200mV 87%
Stock No. Model No. Output Tol. R&N Effi.
11621 CLG-150-12 A 12V, 0~11.0A ±2% 150mV 88%
11622 CLG-150-15 A 15V, 0~9.50A ±2% 150mV 88%
11623 CLG-150-20 A 20V, 0~7.50A ±2% 150mV 90%
11624 CLG-150-24 A 24V, 0~6.30A ±1% 150mV 90%
11625 CLG-150-30 A 30V, 0~5.00A ±1% 150mV 90%
11626 CLG-150-36 A 36V, 0~4.20A ±1% 150mV 89%
11627 CLG-150-48 A 48V, 0~3.20A ±1% 200mV 90%
□ = A (s tandard  mode l )  ,  B ,  C  o r  b lank  (op t iona l  mode ls )
Stock No. Model No. Output Tol. R&N Effi.
11651 CLG-240-12 A 12V, 0~18.0A ±2% 150mV 90%
11652 CLG-240-15 A 15V, 0~15.0A ±2% 150mV 90%
11653 CLG-240-20 A 20V, 0~12.0A ±1% 150mV 92%
11654 CLG-240-24 A 24V, 0~10.0A ±1% 150mV 92%
11655 CLG-240-30 A 30V, 0~8.00A ±1% 150mV 92%
11656 CLG-240-36 A 36V, 0~6.70A ±1% 150mV 93%
11657 CLG-240-48 A 48V, 0~5.00A ±1% 200mV 93%
□ = A (s tandard  mode l )  ,  B ,  C  o r  b lank  (op t iona l  mode ls )
96W (Class 2)            CLG-100
150W CLG-150
240W CLG-240
31
CLG Series
31
Features

UL60950-1 ,  UL1012,  TUV EN60950-1 ,  EN61347-1 ,
EN61347-2-13  approved (CLG-240 pend ing)
EMC standards EN55015,  EN55022 c lass  B ,  EN61000-3-2 ,3 ,  EN61000-4-2 ,3 ,4 ,5 ,6 ,8 ,11 ,  ENV50204,  EN61547
Connect ion
Inpu t UL ra ted ,  18AWGx3C (30cm) UL ra ted ,  18AWGx3C (30cm) ;  Termina l  b lock  fo r  C  type  op t ion
Outpu t UL ra ted ,  18AWGx2C (30cm)
A & B lank  type :  14AWGx2C (30cm)
B  type :  14AWGx2C (30cm)+18AWGx2C (30cm)
C type :  Termina l  b lock
Dimension (L*W*H)(mm) 172x  61 .5x  39 222x  68x  39 222x  68x  39 244x  68x  39
Case No. 957A 954A 954A - - - - -
Packing 16pcs  /  14 .8kg 12pcs  /  13kg 12pcs  /  13kg - - - - -
60~240W S ing le  Outpu t  w i th  PFC
NEWNEW
Stock No. Model No. Output Tol. R&N Effi.
11461 CLG-60-12 12V, 0~5.0A ±10% 2.0V 83.0%
11462 CLG-60-15 15V, 0~4.0A ±10% 2.4V 84.5%
11463 CLG-60-20 20V, 0~3.0A ±10% 1.8V 86.5%
11464 CLG-60-24 24V, 0~2.5A ±10% 2.7V 86.5%
11465 CLG-60-27 27V, 0~2.3A ±10% 2.7V 87.0%
11466 CLG-60-36 36V, 0~1.7A ±10% 3.6V 87.0%
11467 CLG-60-48 48V, 0~1.3A ±10% 4.6V 88.0%
60W (Class 2)             CLG-60
INPUT OUTPUT
A
B
C